
€4.99

€27.99

€1.40

€7.99

€3.95

€0.99

€2.50

€2.99

-

€2.25

€4.49

€2.75

€15.10

-

€19.95

€7.99

€10.95

-

-

€32.95

€10.99

-

€19.95

-

€38.70

€15.55

€18.60

€28.95

-
€33.50

€1.75

-

O €30.95

H €31.95

O&H -

O&H €6.35

O €27.99

H €20.55

€4.00

€3.99

€2.50

€16.25

-

-

€1.99

A4 hard covered sketch book

Packet of colouring pencils (Faber Castell 24 pack)

€5.75

small (2), medium (6) and large (12)

1 Pritt Stick (medium)

1 Putty rubber

3  Firm  hair paintbrushes

PRICE € 

A2 Plastic Corrugated Portfolio case

4B and 6B pencils

Literacy Skills Workbook 

SUBJECT H/O PUBLISHER / AUTHOR

EDCO

ART

Novel / Drama to be announced during the year

Gill & Macmillan/Martin Kieran & Frances Rocks

Richard Delaney / EDCO

Educate.ie/Catherine Leddin

CLASSICAL STUDIES

1 Plastic A4 Ziploc Bag

A4 Folder and Pad

Stand Up & Speak Out' - Book and Workbook (Retain from last year)

FRENCH

Oxford School Dictionary (Retain from First Year)

1 Scissors

ENGLISH
Great Expectations 2

French Dictionary Express

BUSINESS STUDIES

Plastic page protectors (80)

Bon Travail 2

Educate.ie

GEOGRAPHY

Set of Mathematical Instruments

Bon Travail 1 ( Retain from last year)

Zur Sache I Themen

Anna Maria Newck - Niamh O'Rourke / Fallons

HOME ECONOMICS

GERMAN

Collins

Viel Spass II 

James Hayes / Fallons

Anna Maria Newck - Niamh O'Rourke / Fallons

Geography in Action (an e-book is free to download with this text book)

Iontas 3 EDCO

IRISH  
Iontas 2

Viel Spass I  (Retain from 1st Year)

Horthemem Junior

HISTORY

James Hayes / Fallons

Government Publications

Scientific Calculator (Recommended: Casio FX-83GT PLUS)

Apron (fabric Navy and White Striped)

Mathematical Tables

O.D Morris, Paul Cooke, Paul BehanText and Tests 2

Irish Dictionary for smart phone or

All students will require:

A4 Manuscript 

MATHEMATICS

ST ANDREW'S COLLEGE SECOND YEAR BOOKLIST 2016 - 2017

Sounds Good Core Book (Retain from last year)

Book of Graph Paper

Hugh Holmes & Georiodin O’ Dwyer / Mentor 2010

New Concise Project Maths 1 (for 2016 Exam and Onwards) Gill & MacMillan

Collins

An Gúm

EDCO

 Patsy McCaughey / MentorDiscovering History

A4 Manuscript Copy

Learning for Life (3rd Edition)

C S P E

Pompeii P. Connolly / Oxford University Press

Book Keeping Record Books 1, 2 & 3

Ready for Business  (Retain from last year)

Sounds Good Workbook (Retain from last year)

Mary McFadden & Katherine Kearns EDCO

MUSIC

P S D

Mary McFadden & Katherine Kearns EDCO

Early Morning French in Annex Books to be decided in September

Retain from last year:

Foclóir Póca

Folens



PRICE € SUBJECT H/O PUBLISHER / AUTHOR

ST ANDREW'S COLLEGE SECOND YEAR BOOKLIST 2016 - 2017

€4.49

€0.49

-
-

€27.10

€11.05

€19.55

-

€2.99

€4.50

€2.99

-

-

€34.70

€3.99

€8.99

€16.99

€2.25

€0.45

A2 Drawing Board (Optional)

A3 Manilla Cardboard Folder

A4 Manilla Cardboard Folder 

A2 T-Square

Zoom español 2 Higher Workbook

School Copybook

Zoom español 1 Student Book (retain from last year)

Vincent Everett & Marisol García de Foster

Set of Mathematical Instruments

 S O’Reilly M O’Callaghan & A Seery / EDCOExploring Science Workbook (Retain from last Year)

Collins 

A4 Hardback Notebook

Philip O'Callaghan / Folens

TECHNICAL GRAPHICS

SCIENCE

Junior Certificate Technical Graphics  (Textbook and Workbook)

Zoom español 1 Higher Workbook (retain from last year)

Ring Folder for A4 Paper and Pad

Pritt Stick

Abigail Hardwick et. Al

Exploring Science (Retain from last Year)  S O’Reilly M O’Callaghan & A Seery / EDCO

Pocket Spanish Dictionary (Retain from last year)

A4 Display Book (40 Pockets)

RELIGIOUS STUDIES

Vamos a Escuchar 1 (New Edition) Rosemary Graham

SPANISH

Zoom español 2 Student book


