ST ANDREW'S COLLEGE SECOND YEAR BOOKLIST 2016 - 2017				
SUBJECT	н/о	PUBLISHER / AUTHOR	PRICE €	
ART			54.00	
A4 hard covered sketch book A2 Plastic Corrugated Portfolio case			€4.99 €27.99	
18 and 6B pencils	- 		€27.99	
3 Firm hair paintbrushes			€5.75	
small (2), medium (6) and large (12)				
Packet of colouring pencils (Faber Castell 24 pack)			€7.99	
1 Scissors			€3.95	
1 Putty rubber			€0.99	
1 Plastic A4 Ziploc Bag			€2.50	
1 Pritt Stick (medium)			€2.99	
BUSINESS STUDIES			1	
Ready for Business (Retain from last year)		Richard Delaney / EDCO	- €2.25	
Book Keeping Record Books 1, 2 & 3			₹2.25	
CLASSICAL STUDIES				
CLASSICAL STUDIES A4 Folder and Pad			€4.49	
Plastic page protectors (80)			€2.75	
Pompeii	- 	P. Connolly / Oxford University Press	€2.75	
•	- -	,		
CSPE				
Stand Up & Speak Out' - Book and Workbook (Retain from last year)		Hugh Holmes & Georiodin O' Dwyer / Mentor 2010	-	
ENGLISH				
Great Expectations 2		Educate.ie/Catherine Leddin	€19.95	
Literacy Skills Workbook		Gill & Macmillan/Martin Kieran & Frances Rocks	€7.99	
Oxford School Dictionary (Retain from First Year)			€10.95	
Novel / Drama to be announced during the year			-	
FRENCH			1	
Bon Travail 1 (Retain from last year)		5000	-	
Bon Travail 2		EDCO	€32.95	
French Dictionary Express		Collins	€10.99	
Forth Marning Franch in Annoy		Dooks to be desided in Contember	-	
Early Morning French in Annex		Books to be decided in September	_	
GEOGRAPHY				
Geography in Action (an e-book is free to download with this text book)		Educate.ie	€19.95	
GERMAN				
Viel Spass I (Retain from 1st Year)		Anna Maria Newck - Niamh O'Rourke / Fallons	-	
Viel Spass II		Anna Maria Newck - Niamh O'Rourke / Fallons	€38.70	
Horthemem Junior		James Hayes / Fallons	€15.55	
Zur Sache I Themen		James Hayes / Fallons	€18.60	
HISTORY				
Discovering History		Patsy McCaughey / Mentor		
			€28.95	
LIONAE ECONOMICS			€28.95	
Retain from last year:		Folens	€28.95 - €33.50	
Retain from last year: Learning for Life (3rd Edition)		Folens	-	
Retain from last year: Learning for Life (3rd Edition) A4 Manuscript Copy		Folens	- €33.50	
Retain from last year: Learning for Life (3rd Edition) A4 Manuscript Copy		Folens	- €33.50	
Retain from last year: Learning for Life (3rd Edition) A4 Manuscript Copy Apron (fabric Navy and White Striped)		Folens	- €33.50	
Retain from last year: Learning for Life (3rd Edition) A4 Manuscript Copy Apron (fabric Navy and White Striped) IRISH	0	Folens EDCO	- €33.50	
Retain from last year: Learning for Life (3rd Edition) A4 Manuscript Copy Apron (fabric Navy and White Striped) IRISH Iontas 2 Iontas 3	0 H		- €33.50 €1.75	
Retain from last year: Learning for Life (3rd Edition) A4 Manuscript Copy Apron (fabric Navy and White Striped) IRISH Iontas 2 Iontas 3 Irish Dictionary for smart phone or	H O&H	EDCO EDCO Collins	€33.50 €1.75 - - €30.95 €31.95	
Retain from last year: Learning for Life (3rd Edition) A4 Manuscript Copy Apron (fabric Navy and White Striped) IRISH Iontas 2 Iontas 3 Irish Dictionary for smart phone or	Н	EDCO EDCO	€33.50 €1.75 - - €30.95 €31.95	
Retain from last year: Learning for Life (3rd Edition) A4 Manuscript Copy Apron (fabric Navy and White Striped) IRISH Iontas 2 Iontas 3 Irish Dictionary for smart phone or Focióir Póca	H O&H	EDCO EDCO Collins	€33.50 €1.75 - - €30.95 €31.95	
Retain from last year: Learning for Life (3rd Edition) A4 Manuscript Copy Apron (fabric Navy and White Striped) IRISH Jointas 2 Jointas 3 Irish Dictionary for smart phone or Foclóir Póca MATHEMATICS	H O&H O&H	EDCO EDCO Collins An Gúm	- €33.50 €1.75 - - •30.95 €31.95 - •€6.35	
Retain from last year: Learning for Life (3rd Edition) A4 Manuscript Copy Apron (fabric Navy and White Striped) RRISH Jointas 2 Jointas 3 Jrish Dictionary for smart phone or Foclóir Póca MATHEMATICS New Concise Project Maths 1 (for 2016 Exam and Onwards)	0&H 0&H 0&H	EDCO EDCO Collins An Gúm Gill & MacMillan	€33.50 €1.75 - - - - - €30.95 €31.95 - - €6.35	
Retain from last year: Learning for Life (3rd Edition) A4 Manuscript Copy Apron (fabric Navy and White Striped) IRISH Jontas 2 Jontas 3 Jirish Dictionary for smart phone or Foclóir Póca MATHEMATICS New Concise Project Maths 1 (for 2016 Exam and Onwards)	H O&H O&H	EDCO EDCO Collins An Gúm	- €33.50 €1.75 - - •30.95 €31.95 - •€6.35	
Retain from last year: Learning for Life (3rd Edition) A4 Manuscript Copy Apron (fabric Navy and White Striped) IRISH Jontas 2 Jontas 3 Jirish Dictionary for smart phone or Foclóir Póca MATHEMATICS New Concise Project Maths 1 (for 2016 Exam and Onwards) Text and Tests 2	0&H 0&H 0&H	EDCO EDCO Collins An Gúm Gill & MacMillan	€33.50 €1.75 - - - - - €30.95 €31.95 - - €6.35	
Retain from last year: Learning for Life (3rd Edition) A4 Manuscript Copy Apron (fabric Navy and White Striped) IRISH Iontas 2 Iontas 3 Irish Dictionary for smart phone or Focióir Póca MATHEMATICS New Concise Project Maths 1 (for 2016 Exam and Onwards) Text and Tests 2 All students will require:	0&H 0&H 0&H	EDCO EDCO Collins An Gúm Gill & MacMillan O.D Morris, Paul Cooke, Paul Behan	€33.50 €1.75 - - - - - €30.95 €31.95 - - - €6.35	
Retain from last year: Learning for Life (3rd Edition) A4 Manuscript Copy Apron (fabric Navy and White Striped) IRISH Iontas 2 Iontas 3 Irish Dictionary for smart phone or Foclóir Póca MATHEMATICS New Concise Project Maths 1 (for 2016 Exam and Onwards) Text and Tests 2 All students will require: Mathematical Tables	0&H 0&H 0&H	EDCO EDCO Collins An Gúm Gill & MacMillan	€33.50 €1.75 - - €30.95 €31.95 - - €6.35	
Retain from last year: Learning for Life (3rd Edition) A4 Manuscript Copy Apron (fabric Navy and White Striped) IRISH Iontas 2 Iontas 3 Irish Dictionary for smart phone or Foclóir Póca MATHEMATICS New Concise Project Maths 1 (for 2016 Exam and Onwards) Text and Tests 2 All students will require: Mathematical Tables Set of Mathematical Instruments	0&H 0&H 0&H	EDCO EDCO Collins An Gúm Gill & MacMillan O.D Morris, Paul Cooke, Paul Behan	- €33.50 €1.75 - - - €30.95 €31.95 - - €6.35 - €27.99 €20.55	
HOME ECONOMICS Retain from last year: Learning for Life (3rd Edition) A4 Manuscript Copy Apron (fabric Navy and White Striped) IRISH Iontas 2 Iontas 3 Irish Dictionary for smart phone or Focióir Póca MATHEMATICS New Concise Project Maths 1 (for 2016 Exam and Onwards) Text and Tests 2 All students will require: Mathematical Instruments Book of Graph Paper Scientific Calculator (Recommended: Casio FX-83GT PLUS)	0&H 0&H 0&H	EDCO EDCO Collins An Gúm Gill & MacMillan O.D Morris, Paul Cooke, Paul Behan	€33.50 €1.75 - - €30.95 €31.95 - - €6.35	
Retain from last year: Learning for Life (3rd Edition) A4 Manuscript Copy Apron (fabric Navy and White Striped) IRISH Iontas 2 Iontas 3 Irish Dictionary for smart phone or Focióir Póca MATHEMATICS New Concise Project Maths 1 (for 2016 Exam and Onwards) Text and Tests 2 All students will require: Mathematical Tables Set of Mathematical Instruments Book of Graph Paper	0&H 0&H 0&H	EDCO EDCO Collins An Gúm Gill & MacMillan O.D Morris, Paul Cooke, Paul Behan	€33.50 €1.75 - - - - - €30.95 €31.95 - - €6.35 - - - €6.35 - - - €4.00 €3.99 €2.50	
Retain from last year: Learning for Life (3rd Edition) A4 Manuscript Copy Apron (fabric Navy and White Striped) IRISH Jontas 2 Jontas 3 Jirish Dictionary for smart phone or Focióir Póca MATHEMATICS New Concise Project Maths 1 (for 2016 Exam and Onwards) Text and Tests 2 All students will require: Mathematical Tables Set of Mathematical Instruments Book of Graph Paper Scientific Calculator (Recommended: Casio FX-83GT PLUS)	0&H 0&H 0&H	EDCO EDCO Collins An Gúm Gill & MacMillan O.D Morris, Paul Cooke, Paul Behan	€33.50 €1.75 - - - - - €30.95 €31.95 - - €6.35 - - - €6.35 - - - €4.00 €3.99 €2.50	
Retain from last year: Learning for Life (3rd Edition) A4 Manuscript Copy Apron (fabric Navy and White Striped) IRISH Iontas 2 Iontas 3 Irish Dictionary for smart phone or Focióir Póca MATHEMATICS New Concise Project Maths 1 (for 2016 Exam and Onwards) Text and Tests 2 All students will require: Mathematical Tables Set of Mathematical Instruments Book of Graph Paper Scientific Calculator (Recommended: Casio FX-83GT PLUS)	0&H 0&H 0&H	EDCO EDCO Collins An Gúm Gill & MacMillan O.D Morris, Paul Cooke, Paul Behan	€33.50 €1.75 - - - - - €30.95 €31.95 - - €6.35 - - - €6.35 - - - €4.00 €3.99 €2.50	
Retain from last year: Learning for Life (3rd Edition) A4 Manuscript Copy Apron (fabric Navy and White Striped) IRISH Iontas 2 Iontas 3 Irish Dictionary for smart phone or Foclóir Póca MATHEMATICS New Concise Project Maths 1 (for 2016 Exam and Onwards) Text and Tests 2 All students will require: Mathematical Tables Set of Mathematical Instruments Book of Graph Paper Scientific Calculator (Recommended: Casio FX-83GT PLUS) MUSIC	0&H 0&H 0&H	EDCO EDCO Collins An Gúm Gill & MacMillan O.D Morris, Paul Cooke, Paul Behan Government Publications	€33.50 €1.75 - - - - - €30.95 €31.95 - - €6.35 - - - €27.99 €20.55	
Retain from last year: Learning for Life (3rd Edition) A4 Manuscript Copy Apron (fabric Navy and White Striped) IRISH Iontas 2 Iontas 3 Irish Dictionary for smart phone or Foclóir Póca MATHEMATICS New Concise Project Maths 1 (for 2016 Exam and Onwards) Text and Tests 2 All students will require: Mathematical Tables Set of Mathematical Instruments Book of Graph Paper Scientific Calculator (Recommended: Casio FX-83GT PLUS) MUSIC Sounds Good Workbook (Retain from last year)	0&H 0&H 0&H	EDCO EDCO Collins An Gúm Gill & MacMillan O.D Morris, Paul Cooke, Paul Behan Government Publications Mary McFadden & Katherine Kearns EDCO	€33.50 €1.75 - - - - €30.95 €31.95 - - €6.35 - - €6.35 - - €27.99 €20.55 - - €4.00 €3.99 €2.50 €16.25	
Retain from last year: Learning for Life (3rd Edition) A4 Manuscript Copy Apron (fabric Navy and White Striped) IRISH Iontas 2 Iontas 3 Irish Dictionary for smart phone or Foclóir Póca MATHEMATICS New Concise Project Maths 1 (for 2016 Exam and Onwards) Text and Tests 2 All students will require: Mathematical Tables Set of Mathematical Instruments Book of Graph Paper Scientific Calculator (Recommended: Casio FX-83GT PLUS) MUSIC Sounds Good Workbook (Retain from last year) Sounds Good Core Book (Retain from last year)	0&H 0&H 0&H	EDCO EDCO Collins An Gúm Gill & MacMillan O.D Morris, Paul Cooke, Paul Behan Government Publications Mary McFadden & Katherine Kearns EDCO	€33.50 €1.75 - - - - - €30.95 €31.95 - - €6.35 - - - €6.35 - - - €4.00 €3.99 €2.50 €16.25	

ST ANDREW'S COLL	ECE SECOND V	/EAD BOOKLIST 2016 2017			
ST ANDREW'S COLLEGE SECOND YEAR BOOKLIST 2016 - 2017					
SUBJECT	н/о	PUBLISHER / AUTHOR	PRICE €		
Ring Folder for A4 Paper and Pad			€4.49		
RELIGIOUS STUDIES					
School Copybook			€0.49		
SPANISH					
Zoom español 1 Student Book (retain from last year)			-		
Zoom español 1 Higher Workbook (retain from last year)			-		
Zoom español 2 Student book		Abigail Hardwick et. Al	€27.10		
Zoom español 2 Higher Workbook		Vincent Everett & Marisol García de Foster	€11.05		
Vamos a Escuchar 1 (New Edition)		Rosemary Graham	€19.55		
Pocket Spanish Dictionary (Retain from last year)		Collins	-		
A4 Hardback Notebook			€2.99		
A4 Display Book (40 Pockets)			€4.50		
Pritt Stick			€2.99		
SCIENCE					
Exploring Science (Retain from last Year)		S O'Reilly M O'Callaghan & A Seery / EDCO	-		
Exploring Science Workbook (Retain from last Year)		S O'Reilly M O'Callaghan & A Seery / EDCO	-		
TECHNICAL GRAPHICS					
Junior Certificate Technical Graphics (Textbook and Workbook)		Philip O'Callaghan / Folens	€34.70		
Set of Mathematical Instruments		. 5 , , , , , ,	€3.99		
A2 T-Square			€8.99		
A2 Drawing Board (Optional)			€16.99		
A3 Manilla Cardboard Folder			€2.25		
A4 Manilla Cardboard Folder			€0.45		